1
HPC65R390E
390mΩ, 650V, Super Junction
N-Channel Power MOSFET
General Description
The HPC65R390E is a high voltage power
MOSFET, fabricated using advanced super
junction technology. The resulting device has

                TO-263-2                     TO-220F
Figure 2 Package Types of HPC65R390E
Ordering Information
    HPC65R390E□□–□
Circuit Type                                                                     E: Lead Free
                                                                                         G: Green
Package                                                                            Blank: Tube
D:   TO-252                                                                      TR: Tape & Reel
S2:  TO-263-2
TF:  TO-220F
Package
Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
TO-252 HPC65R390EDTR-E HPC65R390EDTR-G HPC65R390EDE HPC65R390EDG Tape & Reel
TO-263-2 HPC65R390ES2TR-
E
HPC65R390ES2TR-
G
HPC65R390ES2E HPC65R390ES2G Tape & Reel
TO-220F HPC65R390ETF-E HPC65R390ETF-G HPC65R390ETF
E
HPC65R390ETFG Tube
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
2
HPC65R390E